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Mahatma Education Society’s 

Pillai HOC College of Engineering & Technology 

Wednesday, 22nd September 2020 

NOTICE 

Guidelines for Semester V & VI ATKT University Examination  
 

 
In connection with the above, all concerned students are hereby informed that the 

guidelines regarding the backlog examinations of the academic year 2019-20 are given 

below for the final semester / year. 

This notice is applicable only for the students who were in the final year during the 

academic year 2019-20 or before. 

1) Semester V and VI Theory ATKT Examination is scheduled from 25th September 2020 

to 6th October 2020. Time table is displayed on PHCET Website. 

2) Whole Syllabus of respective subject will be considered for Semester V & VI Online 

Examination. 

3) All Theory Examinations will be conducted online with Multiple Choice Questions 

(MCQs) as decided by the University Authorities. All online theory exams will be 

conducted for a period of one hour for 50 marks, 25 questions with two marks for 

each question. There will be four options/alternatives for the answer.  

4) Sample MCQs to indicate the pattern of the examination is displayed on our website. 

5) Students can only attempt the examination with their mes mail id. Therefore, 

students are requested to check whether mes mail id is working and if not they 

can contact helpline numbers provided on the College website. 

6) Please check your name and details in the attached list below. Inform us 

through helpline numbers in case of any changes. 

 

All the students are instructed to read and understand above points before appearing for 

the Examinations. 

 

 

PHCET Examination Section 
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T.E. Automobile Engineering Semester V Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0570 CHAVAN TANVESH ASHOK tanveshchavan17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2017HE0621 KADU MAYUR YASHWANT YOGITA mayurkadu17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2017HE0867 JEFFREY M ALBERT mjeffrey17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

 
T.E. Automobile Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2015HE0025 MULIK ADHIRATH PRASHANT mulikap15ae@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2017HE0570 CHAVAN TANVESH ASHOK tanveshchavan17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2017HE0603 DANDEKAR YASH SUNIL yashdandekar17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2017HE0836 SONAWANE GAURAV DEVIDAS gauravsonawane17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2017HE0657 GHAWALKAR SUMEDH SHARAD sumedhghawal17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2016HE0877 VAITY NIHAR KISHOR vaautynihar16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2017HE0561 REBEIRO PRESTORN PAUL prestornrebeiro17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2017HE0868 PRABHU SACHIN WAMAN sachinprabhu17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

9 2017HE0621 KADU MAYUR YASHWANT YOGITA mayurkadu17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2017HE0824 TALLA DISHANK ANIL dishanktalla17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

 
T.E. Automobile Engineering Semester V CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2016HE0528 KULKARNI VISHAL SUSHIL kulkarnivishal16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2016HE0860 NAIK NISHANT NITIN naiknishant16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2014HE0625 JADHAV  ROHIT NARESH jadrona@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2013HE0188 MOHITE PRANIT DNYANDEV pradnm13a@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2016HE0715 NAVALE GAJANAN BIBHISHAN navalegajanan16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2016HE0697 DUBEY VINAYAK KANAIYALAL dubeyvinayak16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2016HE0766 PATIL MAYUR VIJAY patilmayur16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2013HE0102 YADAV MAHESH RAMNARESH mahray13a@student.mes.ac.in 
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T.E. Automobile Engineering Semester VI CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2016HE0528 KULKARNI VISHAL SUSHIL kulkarnivishal16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2016HE0860 NAIK NISHANT NITIN naiknishant16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2014HE0625 JADHAV  ROHIT NARESH jadrona@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2014HE0939 JADHAV MADHURA DATTATRAYA jadmada14au@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2014HE0976 SAKATE AVINASH BHAGWAN sakavb14au@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2013HE0374 DWIVEDI MRIDUL SURESHKUMAR mrisud13a@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2013HE0188 MOHITE PRANIT DNYANDEV pradnm13a@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2015HE0928 SURVE SUMEDH DATTATRAY sumedhdasu15a@student.mes.ac.in 

9 2016HE0648 KARDODE PRASAD PRADEEP kardodeprasad16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2016HE0715 NAVALE GAJANAN BIBHISHAN navalegajanan16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

11 2016HE0874 THANGE PRAMOD ROHIDAS thangepramod16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

12 2016HE0875 KADAM CHETAN RAJESH kadamchetan16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

13 2013HE0102 YADAV MAHESH RAMNARESH mahray13a@student.mes.ac.in 

14 2015HE0625 JADHAV SIDDHANT SUSHIL siddhantsuja15a@student.mes.ac.in 

15 2015HE0804 GURAV ROHIT SUNIL rohitsugu15a@student.mes.ac.in 

16 2016HE0697 DUBEY VINAYAK KANAIYALAL dubeyvinayak16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

17 2016HE0766 PATIL MAYUR VIJAY patilmayur16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

18 2015HE0554 KHEDEKAR VIKAS ANANT vikasankh15a@student.mes.ac.in 

19 2016HE0813 NIPRUL AKSHAY BHIMRAO niprulakshay16aut@student.mes.ac.in 

 
T.E. Civil Engineering Semester V Choice base (R2016) Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0769 KARNA GAURAV OMPRAKASH gauravkarna17dpc1@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2017HE0855 KHAN ARIF  JAMEEL AHMED arifkhan17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2017HE0791 WALA ROHAN SHYAM rohanwala17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2015HE0355 RATHOD SACHIN RAJU rathodsr15cl@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2017HE0618 PATIL PRATHAMESH VITTHAL prathameshpatil17dpc@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2016HE0378 PATIL ASHISH ATMARAM patilashish16civ@student.mes.ac.in 
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T.E. Civil Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0769 KARNA GAURAV OMPRAKASH gauravkarna17dpc1@student.mes.ac.in 

 
T.E. Civil Engineering Semester V CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2013HE0485 
CHANDRASERIL AKHIL 
PARAMESHWARAN 

akhparch13ci@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2014HE0362 MHATRE OMKAR RAJENDRA omkarrm12cl@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2015HE0181 BHAGAT ANAGHA RAMESH bhagatar15cl@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2016HE0645 JOSHI SAGARIKA SUDHIR joshisagarika16civ@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2012HE0471 GHARE AKSHAY ANANDRAO ghareakshay11ci@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2012HE0700 DIAS STEPHEN BAPTIST stephenbd12cl@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2014HE0807 GANGARKAR SAMADHAN SANJAY gansamsa14cl@student.mes.ac.in 

 
T.E. Civil Engineering Semester VI CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2013HE0132 DEVLEKAR PRATHAMESH VIJAY pravid13ci@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2015HE0298 BORGE KAILAS ANKUSH borgeka15cl@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2015HE0461 MALI VAIBHAV GORAKHNATH malivg15cl@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2016HE0645 JOSHI SAGARIKA SUDHIR joshisagarika16civ@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2012HE0471 GHARE AKSHAY ANANDRAO ghareakshay11ci@student.mes.ac.in 

 
T.E. Computer Engineering Semester V Choice base (R2016)Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2015HE0072 RAUT SHIVAM SHASHIKANT rautshsh15cp@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2017HE0467 
SHRINGARPURE SHRUNKHAL 
NITIN 

shrunkhalshringarpure17pc@student.mes.
ac.in 

3 2017HE0821 GHATTE KUMAR REVAN kumarghatte17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2017HE0817 DAMBE SHUBHAM NITIN shubhamdambe17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2017HE0689 KULE ABHISHEK RAVINDRA abhishekkule17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2017HE0862 SANAS RAHUL GANPAT rahulsanas17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2017HE0902 KINDRE PRATIK SAPAN pratikkindre17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2015HE0425 DOKHALE SAURABH SANTOSH dokhalesasa15cp@student.mes.ac.in 
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9 2016HE0861 SHINDE AKASH BABURAO shindeakash16cp@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2017HE0652 SAWANT VAIBHAV VILAS vaibhavsawant17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

11 2016HE0106 KOKAMBE BHAGYASHREE GANESH 
kokambebhagayshree16com@student.mes.
ac.in 

 
 

T.E. Computer Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0746 BHOT PRANAV RAJENDRA pranavbhot17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2016HE0316 BHADANE JAYESH VIPUL bhadanejayesh16com@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2017HE0689 KULE ABHISHEK RAVINDRA abhishekkule17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2017HE0862 SANAS RAHUL GANPAT rahulsanas17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2017HE0933 PRADHAN KRISHNA BINDGOVIND krishnapradhan17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2015HE0425 DOKHALE SAURABH SANTOSH dokhalesasa15cp@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2016HE0368 POWAR SOHAN DEEPAK powarsohan16com@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2017HE0652 SAWANT VAIBHAV VILAS vaibhavsawant17pc@student.mes.ac.in 

9 2016HE0106 KOKAMBE BHAGYASHREE GANESH 
kokambebhagayshree16com@student.mes.
ac.in 

 
 

T.E. Computer Engineering Semester V CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2012HE0029 MHATRE PRATAP DEVARAM mhatreprad12com@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2013HE0989 BHOR ANIRUDDHA DEORAM aniruddhadb12cp@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2016HE0716 KALE ANIKET SANJAY kaleaniket16cp@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2012HE0352 DIGHE RACHANA JANARDAN rachanajd13ce@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2014HE0810 CHAVAN KUNAL NAMDEV kunalnc13ce@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. Computer Engineering Semester VI CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2012HE0352 DIGHE RACHANA JANARDAN rachanajd13ce@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2013HE0866 SHINDE TEJASVI HANMANT tejasvihs12cp@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2016HE0507 MORE ASHISH BHIMRAO moreashish16cp@student.mes.ac.in 
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T.E. Electrical Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0805 KODE MAYURESH SANTOSH mayureshkode17he@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2017HE0601 KEDARE PRADNYA RAJU pradnyakedare17he@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. EXTC Engineering Semester V Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2015HE0028  PRANAY UNNIKRISHNAN prun15et@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. EXTC Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2012HE0656 CHAVAN KETAN NANASAHEB ketannc12et@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2013HE0681 SAYYAD M SHOYEB SULTAN sayyadmshoyeb13et@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. EXTC Engineering Semester VI CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2016HE0649 SAWANT SATYAM MANGESH sawantsatyam16et@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2015HE0734 RAWAL AJAY DAYABHAI ajaydara15et@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2012HE0656 CHAVAN KETAN NANASAHEB ketannc12et@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2013HE0681 SAYYAD M SHOYEB SULTAN sayyadmshoyeb13et@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2013HE1012 SHAIKH NAZIM SHAHABUDDIN shaikhnazi13et@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2009HE1127 
KAMBLE SNEHAL MADHUKAR 
MANGALA 

kamblesnehal12ext@student.mes.ac.in 
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T.E. IT Engineering Semester V Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0549 NULE SNEHA CHANDRAKANT snehanule17he@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. IT Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2017HE0877 BELOSHE RAKESH BABAN rakeshbeloshe17he@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. Mechanical Engineering Semester V Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2011HE0563  ANU ALEX ACHANKUNJU anuaa12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2013HE0095 MORE PRANAV PRADEEP pranavpm13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2015HE0167 GHARAT HARSHAD SANTOSH gharathas15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2015HE0223 MUDGAL AASHAY VIJAY mudgalaav15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2015HE0871 KAMAT ABHISHEK SAIPRASAD kamatabs15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2017HE0472 PATEL HARSH RAJENDRA harshpatel17he@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2014HE0099  ULLAS SACHI ullass14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2016HE0308 SHETTYAR HARDIK ELUMALAI shettyarhardik16ma@student.mes.ac.in 

9 2017HE0735 MHATRE BHAVESH KAMLAKAR bhaveshmhatre17he@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2017HE0911 YADAV SANDEEP RAJBALI sandeepyadav17he@student.mes.ac.in 

11 2017HE0951 SHETTY TEJAS VITTHAL tejasshetty17he@student.mes.ac.in 

12 2014HE0080  PRESTIN CHACKO prestinc14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

13 2015HE0106 AKHADE AKASH ASHOK akhadeaka15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

14 2015HE0323 NADAR JEYAARUN KAMRAJ nadarjek15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

15 2016HE0835 MESTRY ANISH SURESH mestryanish16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

16 2017HE0610 ANSARI ABUZAR BILAL AHMED abuzaransari17he@student.mes.ac.in 

17 2015HE0469 
SHINDE ROHAN SARJERAO 
SUVARNA 

shinderos15mh@student.mes.ac.in 
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T.E. Mechanical Engineering Semester VI Choice base (R2016) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2013HE0095 MORE PRANAV PRADEEP pranavpm13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2015HE0168 PATTEM DEEPAK KANTHARAO pattemdek15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2015HE0223 MUDGAL AASHAY VIJAY mudgalaav15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2015HE0871 KAMAT ABHISHEK SAIPRASAD kamatabs15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2014HE0099  ULLAS SACHI ullass14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2015HE0007 GORDE ASHISH SHIVAJI gordeass15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2015HE0449 PATIL PRATHAMESH VIKAS patilprv15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2016HE0308 SHETTYAR HARDIK ELUMALAI shettyarhardik16ma@student.mes.ac.in 

9 2017HE0735 MHATRE BHAVESH KAMLAKAR bhaveshmhatre17he@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2014HE0080  PRESTIN CHACKO prestinc14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

11 2015HE0106 AKHADE AKASH ASHOK akhadeaka15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

12 2016HE0366 AJITKUMAR HARIRAM  ajitkumarhariram16ma@student.mes.ac.in 

13 2016HE0356 PANDEY ANMOL  HARE KRISHNA anmolkumra16ma@student.mes.ac.in 

14 2015HE0275 PANCHAL ASHWIN SUDHAKAR panchalass15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

15 2016HE0835 MESTRY ANISH SURESH mestryanish16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

16 2015HE0475 PATEL SHUBHAM MAHENDRA patelshm15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. Mechanical Engineering Semester V CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2012HE0287 DEVADIGA PRAJWAL RAGHU prajwalrd12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2012HE0298 JANGRA MANVEER ASHOK manveeraj12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2013HE0056 PATIL PRATIT GAUTAM pratitgp13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2014HE0022 JADHAV DHIRAJ SHIVAJI dhirajsj14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2014HE0285 JADHAV RAJ HARIBHAU rajhj14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2015HE0448 PATIL BHAVIK NAVNATH patilbhn15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2012HE0289 PILLAI MIJESH MOHANAN mijeshmp12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2012HE0613 GHARAT MAYUR LAXMAN gharatmayurl12ma@student.mes.ac.in 
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9 2015HE0602 SHINDE AKASH RAVINDRA akashrash15m@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2015HE0244 NAIK VIVEK DNYANESHWAR naikvid15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

11 2015HE0609 SHAIKH MOSIN HUSEN mosinhush15m@student.mes.ac.in 

12 2013HE0263 BHOSALE POOJA BALKRISHNA poojabb13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

13 2014HE0330 BOBADE SURAJ GORAKHNATH surajgb14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

14 2015HE0694 GAIKAR PRAKASH SITARAM prakashsiga15m@student.mes.ac.in 

15 2012HE0163 WELEKAR SAINATH PRAKASH walekarsainath10ma@student.mes.ac.in 

16 2011HE0696 
PATHAN RASHID 
NOORMOHOMMAD SHABNAM 

rashidnp11mec@student.mes.ac.in 

 
 

T.E. Mechanical Engineering Semester VI CBSGS (R2012) Scheme 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Admission 
No. 

Name MES Mail Id 

1 2012HE0287 DEVADIGA PRAJWAL RAGHU prajwalrd12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

2 2012HE0298 JANGRA MANVEER ASHOK manveeraj12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

3 2013HE0056 PATIL PRATIT GAUTAM pratitgp13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

4 2013HE0260 
BARBOZA CLINTON FRASER 
FREDDY 

barclff13ma@student.mes.ac.in 

5 2013HE0375 NAIR AKHIL SOMAN akhilsn13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

6 2013HE0400 KRISHNA AKHIL ANILKUMAR akhilak13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

7 2013HE0601 GULLE SAI KRUPA GANGADHAR saikg13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

8 2014HE0018 PATIL TUSHAR SANJAY tusharsp14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

9 2014HE0019 SHELAR SANCHIT GANGARAM sanchitgs14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

10 2014HE0022 JADHAV DHIRAJ SHIVAJI dhirajsj14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

11 2014HE0254 KAPADIA PIYUSH MAHESH kapadiapma14ma@student.mes.ac.in 

12 2014HE0339 
MAURYA KRISHNAKANT 
OMKARNATH 

krishnakantom14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

13 2015HE0037 MHATRE PRATHAMESH KESHAV mhatreprk15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

14 2015HE0547 DAMRE AMEYA RAJESH ameyarada15m@student.mes.ac.in 

15 2016HE0682 BHOSALE VIKRANT VINAYAK bhosalevikrant16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

16 2012HE0289 PILLAI MIJESH MOHANAN mijeshmp12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

17 2012HE0613 GHARAT MAYUR LAXMAN gharatmayurl12ma@student.mes.ac.in 

18 2014HE0936 DESHMUKH FAISAL ARSHAD deshmukhfar14ma@student.mes.ac.in 

19 2015HE0111 SITAPRAO SAYALI PRASAD sitapraosap15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

20 2015HE0272 MALSHIKARE AKSHAY VASANT malshikareakv15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

mailto:rashidnp11mec@student.mes.ac.in
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21 2015HE0290 PATIL SHUBHAM YASHWANT patilshy15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

22 2015HE0359 SHUKLA SHUBHAM ARUNKUMAR shuklasha15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

23 2015HE0446 KHUNTE  AMOL RAJENDRA khunteamr15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

24 2015HE0455 PATEKAR SMITA CHANDRAKANT patekarsmc15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

25 2015HE0602 SHINDE AKASH RAVINDRA akashrash15m@student.mes.ac.in 

26 2015HE0603 SONKAR JAYESH DEEPAK jayeshdeso15m@student.mes.ac.in 

27 2015HE0906 KAMBLE ANAND ANIL anandanka15m@student.mes.ac.in 

28 2016HE0585 KANNAN KARTHICK PRAVIN kannankarthick16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

29 2012HE0196 GHONGE OMKAR BALASAHEB ghongeombal12ma@student.mes.ac.in 

30 2012HE0636 ALANGHAT JITESH MOHANDAS alanghatjitesh12ma@student.mes.ac.in 

31 2012HE0672 KHAN SAQUIB ABRAR khansa12ma@student.mes.ac.in 

32 2013HE0015 PATIL MAYURESH MADHUKAR mayureshmp13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

33 2014HE0416 MABIAN SHREYAS PRASANNA shreyaspm14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

34 2014HE0421 NAIR DHANRAJ BABURAJ dhanrajbn14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

35 2014HE0433 SHRIVASTAVA SHUBHAM MUKESH shubhamms14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

36 2014HE0508 GAUDA SONU SUDAMA sonusg14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

37 2014HE0510 SURYAVANSHI AKSHAY RAMDAS akshayrs14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

38 2015HE0234 JADHAV CHETAN TULSHIDAS jadhavcht15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

39 2015HE0244 NAIK VIVEK DNYANESHWAR naikvid15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

40 2016HE0701 HIRE HEMANT RAMESH hirehemant16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

41 2011HE0582 CHAVAN SANKET TUKARAM sankettc12mh@student.mes.ac.in 

42 2014HE0171 MHATRE PRIYANKA SHRIRAM priyankasm14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

43 2015HE0609 SHAIKH MOSIN HUSEN mosinhush15m@student.mes.ac.in 

44 2016HE0909 SURVE TANMAY RAJENDRA tanmaysurve16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

45 2013HE0263 BHOSALE POOJA BALKRISHNA poojabb13mh@student.mes.ac.in 

46 2014HE0330 BOBADE SURAJ GORAKHNATH surajgb14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

47 2015HE0402 MALLAH RAMPRAVESH RAMDWAR mallahrar15mh@student.mes.ac.in 

48 2012HE0163 WELEKAR SAINATH PRAKASH walekarsainath10ma@student.mes.ac.in 

49 2014HE0519 DARVESH AVINASH ISHWAR avinashid14mh@student.mes.ac.in 

50 2016HE0765 THAKUR MANISH GANGASINGH thakurmanish16mec@student.mes.ac.in 

51 2009HE1072 BARMAN RAHUL ARABINDA PARI rahulara10ma@student.mes.ac.in 

52 2011HE0696 
PATHAN RASHID 
NOORMOHOMMAD SHABNAM 

rashidnp11mec@student.mes.ac.in 

 

mailto:rashidnp11mec@student.mes.ac.in

